Form 4 20
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

|

|

Statement of Company’s ‘
- |

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
EREENT |

Name of Company

{a) Insert full name of (a) ALBUQI\) TRADESToN |

company
Limited

(b) Insert ful name(s) _HWe (b) GREGG STERMITT 4k STEPHER AAMSTAGSE
and address(es) Qs AMCCLOnE OATTENS , Mo i AR o DUAYT

RELEAST |, BT LG

(c) Inseridale  the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as
at(c) 20 O0CTOJER 1%

Signed é éélz:-— Date 14 ’ o i

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

{a) insert full name ana

oecupation

(D) Insert full aaaress

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs — Creditor’s Voluntary
Winding-Up

Statement as to affairs of

ALBURN TRADESTON LIMITED

on the 20 October 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of resolution
for winding up

Affidavit

This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

We (a) Bryan Lawlor Nigei Kinnaird
Director Director

of (b) 3 Arkle Road 3 Arkle Road
Sandyford Sandyford
Dublin 18 Dublin 18

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked AT-1 to AT-4 are to
the best of our knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of
the above named company as at 20 October 2015 (being a date not more than 14 days
before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on
business as a holding company

RAL A

Sworn at 'Q&;% C;L\‘/—uﬁ# (‘ D

Date 0 vﬁc,{.vl,, '2..;(5/ r\ %\
Signature(s) /

Before me % Zr/éé,\ ./ - -

(Mm.‘lu; BJF—:*) cfo HECITT & 1P Soycetens

A Solicitor or Commussioners Qaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested
to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated,
and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency
in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the court,
and will need to be re-sworn.




A - Summary of Assets AT-1

Assets Book Estimated to
Value Realise |
£ £ |

Assets subject to Floating Charge: - -

Estimated total assets available for greferential - -
creditors

|
Signature / Date 239~ |
o




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)
Liahilities
Preferential creditors - arrears of pay and holiday pay

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders) AT-4

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deﬁc:en:%bus reggkds members
Signature Date

20 —t0~Is

AT-2
Estimate
to realise
£
£ -
£Nil
£ -
£Nl
¢ -
£13,827,625
(13,827,625)
£ (13,827,625)
£MNil
¢ -
£2,203,118
(2,203,118
£ (2,203,118)
£13,827,625
(13,827,625)
£ (16,030,743)
£250,000 (250,000)
£ {16,280,743)

ST




S~ 0)-0q e argeudig
I
N V/N QUON 811°€02°T p-1V 9INpaysg |  SIONP3IO [BNUIJId-UOU pamadsuyy
NS 119
adeynH 15ey[og
v00T Junjeor pue paxi] e
ST9°LTS8 S Ioquiaydag 9 | Sunerodioour armuaqa(] | $79°L78°Cl azenbg [1edauo( 91-11 panwi yueq 12180
3 3
AJInoas u2A18d I0NPaAID AQ PIY 1q2p Jo (epoorsod yum) JUBWIE[D IO
Joanpepa Armass aie(q Aumaas Aue Jo ST g junoury SSIPPY IONPaLD) JO awreN

€1V

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy ur Auadoxd 1940 911 JO UOKIUSIAI BUIITED SIONPAID puUp SAOIAIAS 10 spood Jo A|ddns ay) Jo soueApe ut pred sjunoure
Sunure[d SIQWEISND pup SUIWAITR o[BS [BUOINIPUCD IO FUISEd] [oueyo “oseyoind-oIry JOpUN SIONPIID AJTIUDPI puB SIONP2ID [[B 9pA[OUI ISNW NOL 3JON

s10)pas) Aueduio))




ALBURN TRADESTON LIMITED

SCHEDULE OF UNSECURED CREDITORS

AT-4

NAME

ADDRESS

AMOUNT

Alburn Investments Management
Services Limited

¢/c King Loose & Co
5 South Parade
Summertown
Oxford, OX2 7JL

1,476,864

John Smyth

New House
Commons Road
Loughlinstown
Dublin, Ireland

506,916

HM Revenue & Customs

Insolvency Claims Handling Umit (ICHU)
Benton Park View

Longbenton

Newcastle, NES8 122

655

Paramatta Lid

clo First Names (Jersey) Ltd
3rd Floor 37 Esplanade

St Helper
Jers%,e JE2 3QA

218,683

/

TOTAL

2,203,118

Signed // V Date —o—15

%,_____,




